Description
The Dymax BlueWave LED Flood Curing Lamp System offers high-intensity curing energy over a
12.7 cm x 12.7 cm area. Cure times in the 5-30 second range are typical when using Dymax light-
curable materials. This unit is simple to operate and can be used as a stand-alone system or easily
integrated into automated assembly systems. Dymax offers the BlueWave Flood Curing System in
three different irradiator wavelength array configurations (365, 385, and 405 nm) so users can fully
optimise the curing process between their light-curable material and the curing system. The BlueWave
LED Flood Curing System offers all the benefits of LED light-curing technology including more

Download the Dymax Light Curing Equipment
Selector Guide
Ordering Information
Dymax BlueWave® LED Flood Curing
Lamp for UV and Visible Light Curing
Materials
Part number Description
DYM41261
DYMAX BlueWave LED Flood
System PrimeCure™ 385 nm
DYM41260
DYMAX BlueWave LED Flood
System VisiCure™ 405 nm
DYM41262
DYMAX BlueWave LED Flood
System RediCure™ 365 nm
Accessories
DYM41268 Standard Mounting Stand Kit
DYM41294 Premium Mounting Stand Kit
DYM41395 Shield
DYM41321 Light Shield
Dymax BlueWave® LED Flood Curing
Lamp for UV and Visible Light Curing
Materials
Part number Description
DYM40519 ACCU-CAL™ 50-LED Radiometer
Supplied by:
INTERTRONICS
12a Station Field Industrial Estate, Banbury Road, Kidlington
Oxfordshire England OX5 1JD